
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
KEY DATES - Summer 1 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Return to school  

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Earth Day 2025- wear green to school 

Wednesday 30th April 2025 Team 6 family lunch 12.15 pm - 12.45 pm  

Wednesday 30th April 2025 Team 4 trip to Mary Poppins Manchester 

Friday 2nd  May 2025 Whole School visit to Chester Zoo 

Monday 5th May  2025 May Bank Holiday- School closed 

Thursday 8th May 2025 VE Day celebration - children to wear red, white or blue to school  

Friday 9th May 2025 Team 1 Class Assembly- 9 am 

Monday 12th May 2025 T6 SATs week  

Wednesday 14th May 2025 Team 5 Family lunch 12.15 pm- 12.45 pm  

Tuesday 20th May 2025 Team 1 ‘Share the Learning’ session- Parents invited 1.30 pm- 3 pm 

Friday 16th May 2025 EYFS / KS1 Sports Day Morning session- 9.30 am -11.00 am 
KS2 Sports Day Afternoon session - 1.30 pm - 3 pm 

Wednesday 21st May 2025 Team 4 family lunch 12.15 pm  - 12.45 pm  

Wednesday 21st May 2025 T6 Snap Trap theatre session at Wolverham Primary, 1.30 pm - 2.30 pm  

Friday 23rd May 2025 Finish for the half-term holidays (normal time) 

Tuesday 2nd June 2025 Return to School 

 
 
 
             

 


